Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AS Golden Semifinal 2023 Winter - Aces

Fancier
Team Ebben - Paalman

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Alfons Klaas

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Harry Grandchildren

Power Loft & Friends

Annick Goeteyn

Frits & Wytse Mantel

Team Dion & Vag

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Monick Nys Pigeons

Vanhee A. & M.

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen (B)

Alfons Klaas

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Team Dion & Vag

Pigeon (Name)

* % % K K K

(NLW611)

* % % K K K

(BEW402)

* % K K K K

(DVW683)

* % % K K K

(NLW153)

* % % K K K

(Helios 631)

* % % K K K

(BEW708)

* % % K K K

(BEW278)

* % % K K K

(NLWO064)

* % % K K K

(GRW746)

* % % K K K

(BEW410)

* % K K K K

(Siem)

* % % K K K

(Iron Lady)

* % % K K K

(BEW565)

* % K K K K

(DVW694)

* % % K K K

(NLW511)

* % K K K K

(GRW745)

Arrival Date / Time
15/2/2023
12:28:09.60
15/2/2023
12:28:11.70
15/2/2023
12:28:13.90
15/2/2023
12:28:16.40
15/2/2023
12:28:16.80
15/2/2023
12:28:26.70
15/2/2023
12:28:29.00
15/2/2023
12:28:33.40
15/2/2023
12:28:34.90
15/2/2023
12:28:37.70
15/2/2023
12:29:33.50
15/2/2023
12:31:04.50
15/2/2023
12:31:09.90
15/2/2023
12:33:15.10
15/2/2023
12:33:17.30
15/2/2023
12:33:56.50

Marks
0,0056

0,0112

0,0168

0,0225

0,0281

0,0337

0,0393

0,0449

0,0505

0,0561

0,0618

0,0674

0,073

0,0786

0,0842

0,0898



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Team Ebben

Harry Grandchildren

Annick Goeteyn

Power Loft & Friends

Andreas Behlke

Daniel Brandt

Team Bonyfarma

Familie Soellner

Annick Goeteyn

UNKNOWN FANCIER

Evin Peter & Naomi

Hein van Dam

Team "Gut - Flug"

Thorsten Blank

Team Sasse - Welzel - W

Team Sachsenpower

Team Wiba

* % K K K K

(NLW174)

* % K K K K

(Helios 626)

* % % K K K

(BEW906)

* % % K K K

(BEW714)

* % % K K K

(DVW479)

* % K K K K

(DVW599)

* % K K K K

(NLW836)

* % % K K K

(DVW156)

* % % K K K

(BEW286)

* % K K K K

(RO 0246958 - 22)

* % % K K K

(K24)

* % K K K K

(NLW448)

* % % K K K

(DVW052)

* % K K K K

(DVW632)

* % K K K K

(DVW531)

* % % K K K

(DVW628)

* % K K K K

(DVW225)

15/2/2023
12:33:57.30
15/2/2023
12:34:06.40
15/2/2023
12:34:07.30
15/2/2023
12:34:16.50
15/2/2023
12:34:41.50
15/2/2023
12:34:58.20
15/2/2023
12:35:15.00
15/2/2023
12:35:15.30
15/2/2023
12:35:16.00
15/2/2023
12:35:16.10
15/2/2023
12:35:16.60
15/2/2023
12:35:19.40
15/2/2023
12:35:19.40
15/2/2023
12:35:19.50
15/2/2023
12:35:21.10
15/2/2023
12:35:22.40
15/2/2023
12:35:22.90

0,0955

0,1011

0,1067

0,1123

0,1179

0,1235

0,1291

0,1348

0,1404

0,146

0,1516

0,1572

0,1628

0,1684

0,1741

0,1797

0,1853



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Team Bonyfarma

Van Parys - Debusschere

Team Neumann

Team "Trepte Arndt & Marcus"

Visser - Meijboom

Emiel Denys

Dieter Siebert - Chen Yue

Wim Scholten

Team Pfoh - Henrich

Team Weis (B)

Karl Heinz Burger

Dieter Siebert - Chen Yue

Dieter Siebert - Chen Yue

Daniel Krajcik

Wim Scholten

Team Knol Pigeons

H. J. Kraus - Bucsa loan

* % K K K K

(NLW808)

* % K K K K

(BEWO082)

* % % K K K

(DVW300)

* % % K K K

(DVW818)

* % % K K K

(NLW786)

* % K K K K

(BEW786)

* % K K K K

(DVWO064)

* % % K K K

(NLW310)

* % % K K K

(DVW491)

* % K K K K

(NLW032)

* % % K K K

(DVWS509)

* % K K K K

(CHNW230)

* % % K K K

(CHNW?790)

* % K K K K

(SKW167)

* % K K K K

(NLW377)

* % % K K K

(zeus)

* % K K K K

(ROW139)

15/2/2023
12:35:24.20
15/2/2023
12:35:24.90
15/2/2023
12:35:25.10
15/2/2023
12:35:26.60
15/2/2023
12:35:27.60
15/2/2023
12:35:28.60
15/2/2023
12:35:30.20
15/2/2023
12:35:30.40
15/2/2023
12:35:30.60
15/2/2023
12:35:32.60
15/2/2023
12:35:44.60
15/2/2023
12:35:49.50
15/2/2023
12:37:32.90
15/2/2023
12:37:50.30
15/2/2023
12:37:52.00
15/2/2023
12:37:52.70
15/2/2023
12:37:55.90

0,1909

0,1965

0,2021

0,2077

0,2134

0,219

0,2246

0,2302

0,2358

0,2414

0,2471

0,2527

0,2583

0,2639

0,2695

0,2751

0,2807



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Alther Uwe

Team Sunkissed

Averesch - Paloma Blue

Team Weis (B)

Tower Flyers Loft & Co (C)

Harry Grandchildren

Team Wim van Es

Team Bonyfarma

Frank John (B)

SG Bowing - Jansen

Dieter Siebert - Chen Yue

Michael Hoop

Team "Gut - Flug"

TeamP-S-S-S

Team Bonyfarma

Harald Below

Team "Trepte Arndt & Marcus"

* % K K K K

(DVW966)

* % K K K K

(NLWO024)

* % % K K K

(NLW090)

* % % K K K

(DVW358)

* % % K K K

(NLW758)

* % K K K K

(Helios 573)

* % K K K K

(NLW202)

* % % K K K

(NLW790)

* % % K K K

(DVW287)

* % K K K K

(DVWO086)

* % % K K K

(CHNW208)

* % K K K K

(DVW719)

* % % K K K

(DVW150)

* % K K K K

(BEW243)

* % K K K K

(NLW812)

* % % K K K

(DVW666)

* % K K K K

(DVW931)

15/2/2023
12:37:56.50
15/2/2023
12:37:58.70
15/2/2023
12:38:01.60
15/2/2023
12:38:02.30
15/2/2023
12:38:15.30
15/2/2023
12:38:15.50
15/2/2023
12:38:16.70
15/2/2023
12:38:29.80
15/2/2023
12:39:47.10
15/2/2023
12:39:57.50
15/2/2023
12:40:32.00
15/2/2023
12:40:40.40
15/2/2023
12:40:40.90
15/2/2023
12:40:42.20
15/2/2023
12:44:39.40
15/2/2023
12:46:50.20
15/2/2023
12:46:51.20

0,2864

0,292

0,2976

0,3032

0,3088

0,3144

0,32

0,3257

0,3313

0,3369

0,3425

0,3481

0,3537

0,3593

0,365

0,3706

0,3762



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Thorsten Blank

Visser - Meijboom

W. Scholten

Team Weis

W. Scholten

Thorsten Blank

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen (B)

Pitsoulis Patroklos

Harald Below

Team Weis

Team Sachsenpower

Monick Nys Pigeons

Team Bonyfarma

Jaap Koehoorn (B)

Alfons Klaas

Frits & Wytse Mantel

* % K K K K

(DVW626)

* % K K K K

(NLW867)

* % % K K K

(NLW345)

* % % K K K

(DVW302)

* % % K K K

(NLW352)

* % K K K K

(DVW631)

* % K K K K

(BEW413)

* % % K K K

(BEW710)

* % % K K K

(GRW406)

* % K K K K

(DVW662)

* % % K K K

(DVWO005)

* % K K K K

(DVW368)

* % % K K K

(Juan)
% % %k % %

(NLW845)

* % K K K K

(NLW966)

* % % K K K

(DVW688)

* % K K K K

(NLWO78)

15/2/2023
12:46:51.50
15/2/2023
12:46:51.70
15/2/2023
12:46:51.90
15/2/2023
12:46:54.70
15/2/2023
12:46:54.80
15/2/2023
12:46:56.10
15/2/2023
12:46:56.30
15/2/2023
12:46:58.20
15/2/2023
12:47:00.90
15/2/2023
12:47:02.00
15/2/2023
12:47:03.40
15/2/2023
12:47:03.70
15/2/2023
12:47:06.80
15/2/2023
12:47:08.60
15/2/2023
12:47:25.70
15/2/2023
12:47:36.50
15/2/2023
12:47:36.70

0,3818

0,3874

0,393

0,3987

0,4043

0,4099

0,4155

0,4211

0,4267

0,4323

0,438

0,4436

0,4492

0,4548

0,4604

0,466

0,4716



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

ALP Race Team

Team Rasch Duo

Oskar Anderhub

Harald Below

Team "Trepte Arndt & Marcus"

Pejos

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen (B)

Tower Flyers Loft & Co (C)

Team Van Parys - Debusschere

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Frits & Wytse Mantel (B)

Frits & Wytse Mantel

Pejos

Maggus Racing Loft

Team Sasse - Welzel - W

Alfons Klaas

* % K K K K

(7 - Big)

* % K K K K

(DVW021)

* % % K K K

(CHW?785)

* % % K K K

(DVW660)

* % % K K K

(DVW847)

* % K K K K

(Pejo 2)

* % K K K K

(BEW986)

* % % K K K

(NLW835)

* % % K K K

(BEW546)

* % K K K K

(BEW412)

* % % K K K

(BEW401)

* % K K K K

(NLW233)

* % % K K K

(NLWO63)

* % K K K K

(Pejo 5)

* % K K K K

(The 93)

* % % K K K

(DVW184)

* % K K K K

(DVW658)

15/2/2023
12:47:41.00
15/2/2023
12:47:42.90
15/2/2023
12:47:51.60
15/2/2023
12:47:54.40
15/2/2023
12:48:01.40
15/2/2023
12:48:03.00
15/2/2023
12:48:08.30
15/2/2023
12:49:33.10
15/2/2023
12:49:38.40
15/2/2023
12:49:43.50
15/2/2023
12:50:26.90
15/2/2023
12:50:28.10
15/2/2023
12:50:29.50
15/2/2023
12:50:30.20
15/2/2023
12:50:30.90
15/2/2023
12:50:31.20
15/2/2023
12:50:31.80

0,4773

0,4829

0,4885

0,4941

0,4997

0,5053

0,5109

0,5166

0,5222

0,5278

0,5334

0,539

0,5446

0,5503

0,5559

0,5615

0,5671



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Team Bonyfarma

Familie Soellner

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Karl Heinz Burger (B)

Keven Blonk

Van Parys - Debusschere

Harald Below

Team Bonyfarma

Wings To Fly Tamara Uwe Wollitzer

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum

Team Van Parys - Debusschere

Dieter Siebert - Chen Yue

UNKNOWN FANCIER

SG Bowing - Jansen

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Henk De Weerd Pigeons

* % K K K K

(NLWO073)

* % K K K K

(NLW827)

* % % K K K

(DVW704)

* % % K K K

(NLWO013)

* % % K K K

(DVW442)

* % K K K K

(NLW486)

* % K K K K

(BEW090)

* % % K K K

(DVW663)

* % % K K K

(NLWO014)

* % K K K K

(SLOW537)

* % % K K K

(FLD 760)

* % K K K K

(BEWS551)

* % % K K K

(CHNW228)

* % K K K K

(RO 0268887 - 22)

* % K K K K

(DVW093)

* % % K K K

(NLW474)

* % K K K K

(NLW000)

15/2/2023
12:50:31.90
15/2/2023
12:50:32.00
15/2/2023
12:50:32.80
15/2/2023
12:50:33.30
15/2/2023
12:50:33.60
15/2/2023
12:50:34.40
15/2/2023
12:50:36.10
15/2/2023
12:50:38.50
15/2/2023
12:50:39.30
15/2/2023
12:50:39.50
15/2/2023
12:50:40.40
15/2/2023
12:50:43.00
15/2/2023
12:50:43.10
15/2/2023
12:50:43.70
15/2/2023
12:50:45.50
15/2/2023
12:50:46.10
15/2/2023
12:50:46.40

0,5727

0,5783

0,5839

0,5896

0,5952

0,6008

0,6064

0,612

0,6176

0,6232

0,6289

0,6345

0,6401

0,6457

0,6513

0,6569

0,6625



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

135

136

Familie Meier

Wim Scholten

PJ Pigeons

Jan Niculae

Monick Nys Pigeons

G. & B. Karabourniotis

Emiel Denys - Adel Alhadiya

Dr. Angela Targatz

SG Rohlig Bernd & Luise Bukowski

Harald Below

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen

Alfons Klaas

Team Ulrich Lemmens

Hans & Evert-Jan Eijerkamp

Annick Goeteyn

ZG Helios

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen (B)

* % K K K K

(DVW270)

* % K K K K

(NLW376)

* % % K K K

(PJ Barrka)

* % % K K K

(ROW155)

* % % K K K

(Britt)

* % K K K K

(GRW701)

* % K K K K

(BEW941)

* % % K K K

(DVWS515)

* % % K K K

(Nora 5)

* % K K K K

(DVW656)

* % % K K K

(BEW792)

* % K K K K

(DVW885)

* % % K K K

(BEW312)

* % K K K K

(NLW280)

* % K K K K

(BEW901)

* % % K K K

(Os 78)

* % K K K K

(BEW914)

15/2/2023
12:50:46.60
15/2/2023
12:50:48.40
15/2/2023
12:50:49.30
15/2/2023
12:50:49.90
15/2/2023
12:50:56.10
15/2/2023
12:51:45.80
15/2/2023
12:52:19.50
15/2/2023
12:52:19.90
15/2/2023
12:52:20.50
15/2/2023
12:52:20.70
15/2/2023
12:52:22.50
15/2/2023
12:52:22.90
15/2/2023
12:52:23.20
15/2/2023
12:52:23.40
15/2/2023
12:52:24.00
15/2/2023
12:52:24.10
15/2/2023
12:52:28.60

0,6682

0,6738

0,6794

0,685

0,6906

0,6962

0,7019

0,7075

0,7131

0,7187

0,7243

0,7299

0,7355

0,7412

0,7524

0,758

0,7636



137 Keven Blonk (B) HH ARk 15/2/2023 0,7692
(NLW451) 12:52:29.90



